阅读申明
Downloaded from www.iczoom.com
1.本站收集的数据手册和产品资料都来自互联网，版权归原作者所有。如读者和版权方有任
  何异议请及时告之，我们将妥善解决。
2.本站提供的中文数据手册是英文数据手册的中文翻译，其目的是协助用户阅读，该译文无
  法自动跟随原稿更新，同时也可能存在翻译上的不当。建议读者以英文原稿为参考以便获
  得更精准的信息。
3.本站提供的产品资料，来自厂商的技术支持或者使用者的心得体会等，其内容可能存在描

and Active Bead are trademarks of PulseCore Semiconductor, a wholly owned subsidiary of ON Semiconductor. This literature is subject to all applicable
copyright laws and is not for resale in any manner.
PUBLICATION ORDERING INFORMATION
LITERATURE FULFILLMENT:
Literature Distribution Center for ON Semiconductor
P.O. Box 5163, Denver, Colorado 80217 USA
Phone: 303-675-2175 or 800-344-3860 Toll Free
USA/Canada
Fax: 303-675-2176 or 800-344-3867 Toll Free
USA/Canada
Email: orderlit@onsemi.com
N. American Technical Support: 800-282-9855
Toll Free USA/Canada
Europe, Middle East and Africa Technical
Support:
Phone: 421 33 790 2910
Japan Customer Focus Center
Phone: 81-3-5773-3850
ON Semiconductor Website:
Order Literature: http://www.onsemi.com/orderlit
For additional information, please contact your
local Sales Representative
Ordering Code
Part Number Marking Package Temperature
P3P73U00AG-08SR BML 8-Pin SOIC, Tape & Reel, Green 0°C to +70°C
P3P73U00AG-08ST BML 8-Pin SOIC, Tube, Green 0°C to +70°C
PCP73U00AG-08TR BML 8-Pin TSSOP, Tape & Reel, Green 0°C to +70°C
P3P73U00AG-08TT BML 8-Pin TSSOP, Tube, Green 0°C to +70°C
P3P73U00AG-08CR BM 8-Pin TDFN (2mmX2mm),Tape & Reel, Green 0°C to +70°C